Projection Handrims - Attaching Hardware

SSM_032A



Projection Handrims - Attaching Hardware

Quantity Per

Item
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 A 1062763 Hardware, Projection Handrim Attaching - 6 PT 1 1
2 11008X011 Screw, Phillips Round Head (#10-32 x 1-3/8") 1 6
3 16718X000-NLA | NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 7/8") 1 6
4 47559X008 Link, Attaching, Chrome 1 6
5 60279X003 Locknut (#10-32) 1 6
6 1013218 Washer (#10 Flat) 1 6
7 1017870-NLA | NLA - Spacer (3/16 x 1/2 x 3/16") 1 6
12 B 1062765 Hardware, Oblique Projection Handrim Attaching - 7 1 1
PT
13 11008X003-NLA | NLA - Screw, Phillip Pan Head (#10-32 x 1-1/4") 1 7
14 40163X008 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 11/16") 1 7
15 47559X008 Link, Attaching, Chrome 1 7
16 60279X003 Locknut (#10-32) 1 7
17 1013218 Washer (#10 Flat) 1 7
22 C 1062764 Hardware, Vertical Projection Handrim Attaching - 7 1 1
PT
23 40163X008 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 11/16") 1 7
24 1007375 Screw, Phillips Pan Head w/ Patch (#10-32 x 1-3/4") 1 7
25 47559X008 Link, Attaching, Chrome 1 7
26 60279X003 Locknut (#10-32) 1 7
27 1013218 Washer (#10 Flat) 1 7

NOTE: A -Includes items 2-7.
B - Includes items 13-17.
C - Includes items 23-27.




